ASINE GROUP  •  www.asine-global.com  •  info@asinegroup.com  •  ASINE LLC (USA)  •  ASINE Ltd
Specifications subject to change without notice  •  Rev 2026.13.1  •  © 2026 ASINE Group
AS-M.2-2280 — Photon Series NVMe
M.2 2242 / 2280  │  eNAND TLC  │  NVMe Gen3 & Gen4  │  Up
to 8TB
Conduction Cooled  │  Industrial & Commercial
QUICK REFERENCE
Interface: NVMe PCIe Gen3/4 ×4

•  Industrial & Commercial PC / Tablet Systems
•  Defense
•  Factory Automation
•  Navigation, Infotainment
•  Smart Terminals
•  Telecomm Hub / Switch
•  Airborne Systems
•  Rugged Computer
•  Security, HLS — Homeland Security
•  High-Speed Data Recording
•  Video Surveillance, JPEG2000 Capture
•  JBOD, NAS, SAN, RAID
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Structure: ASC[kk]M2[8;4]-[cccc]NAET[y][xnn]  -  Consult factory for allowable combinations.
Part Number Description
ASCN2M28-0240NAET2 M.2-2280  240 GB   eNAND TLC NVMe Gen3  C-Temp  PRO
ASCN2M28-0480NAET2 M.2-2280  480 GB   eNAND TLC NVMe Gen3  C-Temp  PRO
ASCN2M28-0960NAET2 M.2-2280  960 GB   eNAND TLC NVMe Gen3  C-Temp  PRO
ASCN2M28-1920NAET2 M.2-2280  1920 GB  eNAND TLC NVMe Gen3  C-Temp  PRO
ASZNBM28-0240NOET200F M.2-2280  240 GB   eNAND OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO Performance
ASZNBM28-0480NOET200F M.2-2280  480 GB   eNAND OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO Performance
ASZNBM28-0960NOET200F M.2-2280  960 GB   eNAND OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO Performance
ASZNBM28-1920NOET200F M.2-2280  1920 GB  eNAND OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO Performance
ASZG4M28-3840NOET200F M.2-2280  3840 GB  eNAND TLC OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO
ASZG4M28-7680NOET200F M.2-2280  7680 GB  eNAND TLC OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated PRO
ASZG3M24-1000NNHT906F M.2-2242  1000 GB  eNAND TLC  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated Single Side
ASZG3M24-2000NNHT906F M.2-2242  2000 GB  eNAND TLC  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated Single Side
ASZG3M24-3840NNHT900F M.2-2242  3840 GB  eNAND TLC  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated Dual Side
ASZG3M24-0160NNHV906F M.2-2242  160 GB   eNAND pTLC High DR  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated  Single Side MIL Coated
ASZG3M24-0330NNHV906F M.2-2242  330 GB   eNAND pTLC High DR  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated  Single Side MIL Coated
ASZG3M24-0660NNHV906F M.2-2242  660 GB   eNAND pTLC High DR  NVMe Gen3  ePLP  I-Temp  MIL Coated Single Side MIL Coated
Ordering example: ASZNBM28-1920NOET2 M.2-2280 1920 GB  eNAND OPAL NVMe Gen4  ePLP  I-Temp PRO Performance
Options: kk:Gen3 (G3); Gen4 (G4/NBN2); C/I-Temp (C/Z); ePLP (NN>LN); AES256 OPAL (NA>NO); H/W SE (E>H); MIL Coat (x0F); Enterprise (T>V); CC (xDx): Single sided MIL
Coated (x6F): Conduction Cool & MIL Coated (x63).   Consult factory for allowable P/N combinations.